i BOSCH

Descriere produs:

Detalii tehnice;
Detalii

Diametru mm: 6,0
Diametru mm: 6,0
Diametru mm: 8,0
Diametru mm: 8,0
Diametru mm: 10,0

Lungime de lucru mm: 100
Lungime de lucru mm: 100
Lungime de lucru mm: 100
Lungime de lucru mm: 100
Lungime de lucru mm: 100

Lungime totala mm
Lungime totala mm
Lungime totala mm
Lungime totala mm
Lungime totala mm

Dimensiune(i) set mm: 197,0 x 87,5 x 23

Set delivrare:

: 165
: 165
: 165
: 165
: 165

BOSCH Caseta 5 burghie
SDS-PLUSS5, 6-10 mm

Cod comanda: 2607019928



